15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECS-327MVATX UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range   32.768  kHz
* Frequency Stability
-40 ~ +85°C
(CN Opt)
  ±25 ppm

• Compatible with 1.8V, 2.5V or
3.3V Power Supply
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-327MVATX-2-CN-TR
327MVATX
32.768 KHz
 Multi Volt Oscillator
1 = 2.0 x 1.6  mm
2 = 2.5 x 2.0 mm
3 = 3.2 x 2.5 mm
5 = 5.0 x 3.2 mm
7 =7.0 x 5.0 mm
   A= ±100 ppm
   B = ±50 ppm
   C=  ±25 ppm
   D = ±20 ppm
   L = -10 ~ +70°C
   M = -20 ~ +70°C
   N = -40 ~ +85°C
-TR = 1K
-TR3 = 3K
Qty/Reel
Rev. 2021
The ECS-327MVATX is a miniature SMD 32.768 kHz Oscillator
with MultiVolt capability of 1.6 ~ 3.6 V.  Availabe in 5 industry
standard Packages the ECS-327MVATX is ideal for RTC, Low
Power/Portable, Industrial, and IoT applications.
ECS-327MVATX
32.768 kHz
SMD MultiVolt Crystal Oscillator
* Frequency Stability includes initial tolerance, temperature, supply voltage and load change reflow frequency shift.
Request a Sample
327MVATX
32.768 kHz
 MultiVolt Oscillator
ECS
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
1 = 2.0 x 1.6 Package           2= 2.5 x 2.0 Package     3 = 3.2 x 2.5 Package
PAD CONNECTIONS
1 Tri-state
2 Gnd
3 Output
4 Vdd
Figure 1) Top, Side, Bottom
views and Suggested Land
Figure 2) Top, Side, Bottom
views and Suggested Land
Figure 3) Top, Side, Bottom
views and Suggested Land
ECS-327MVATX
32.768 kHz
SMD MultiVolt Crystal Oscillator
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
5 = 5 x 3.2 Package  7 = 7 x 5 Package
PAD CONNECTIONS
1 Tri-state
2 Gnd
3 Output
4 Vdd
Figure 4) Top, Side, Bottom
views and Suggested Land
Figure 5) Top, Side, Bottom
views and Suggested Land
ECS-327MVATX
32.768 kHz
SMD MultiVolt Crystal Oscillator
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Clock Oscillators category: